
As of 12/31/2025

18-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-44

Freestyle     

50 R.Borgen R.Borgen J. Olsen A.Ritter D.Lotano

PAQM-16 PAQM-18 AAST-01 PBM-22 PBM-21

22.34 22.14 23.4 23.48 23.69

100 R.Borgen R. Antov A.Vazquez A.Ritter D.Lotano

PAQM-16 GOLD-06 UC50-24 PBM-24 PBM-22

50.16 52.13 52.66 51.62 52.84

200 C. Bernard F.Parra A.Vazquez D.Lotano R. Valdivia

 FLAQ-08 MWA-19 UC50-23 PBM-18 GOLD-06

1:55.03 2:00.34 1:57.29 2:01.21 1:59.83

400 A. Gomez B.Woodrow M.Lavado J. Olsen R. Valdivia

GOLD-06 SFTL-24 SFTL-21 GOLD-01 GOLD-06

4:09.38 4:19.91 4:03.28 4:18.77 4:13.17

800 R.Rosenbaum B. Woodrow M. Hooper M. Hooper R. Valdivia

SFTL-18 SFTL-24 FLAQ-06 UNAT-10 GOLD-07

8:50.02 9:00.18 8:50.40 9:01.31 8:40.40

1500 K. Kristof R.Rosenbaum B. Staebell M. Hooper J. Olsen

 SFTL-13 SFTL-19 PLAN-96 UNAT-10 GOLD-05

17:55.48 17:00.29 18:46.78 17:19.80 17:36.99

Backstroke

50 A. Castro A. Vicente O. Agh D.Lotano D.Lotano

 FLAQ-08 SFTL-13 GOLD-06 PBM-19 PBM-22

27.36 27.19 27.94 26.72 26.22

100 V. Andrade A. Vicente M. Hooper A.Ritter D. Lotano

SFTL-12 SFTL-13 FLAQ-05 PBM-22 PBM-21

57.35 56.68 1:00.33 58.07 58.67

200 A.Taber A. Vicente M. Hooper M. Hooper J. Harper

 PBM-17 SFTL-13 FLAQ-06 UNAT-10 GOLD-08

2:05.22 2:04.43 2:11.04 2:24.56 2:19.27

Breaststroke

50 K.Aukerman J. Linn G.Penny A.Ritter S. Frampton

SOFL-15 AAST-01 CSMS-21 PBM-23 GOLD-08

28.74 28.86 30.42 29.41 30.18

100 K.Aukerman C. Welch G.Penny A.Ritter B.Garland

SOFL-15 GOLD-11 CSMS-21 PBM-23 PBM-22

1:02.43 1:04.74 1:05.74 1:04.15 1:05.41

200 K.Aukerman C. Welch R. Corcho C.Welch S. Frampton

SOFL-15 GOLD-11 FLAQ-10 GOLD-18 GOLD-06

2:16.24 2:23.36 2:40.77 2:25.48 2:29.12

Butterfly

SCM Records - FGC LMSC Men



50 R.Borgen R.Borgen R. Rivera A.Ritter D.Lotano

 PAQM-16 PAQM-18 GOLD-08 PBM-22 PBM-22

 23.96 23.53 26.30 25.52 25.14

100 N.Szabo M.Cieslak M.Lavado A.Ritter D. Lotanno

PBM-20 SFTL-19 SFTL-21 PBM-24 PBM-22

 54.18 52.59 54.64 57.46 57.22

200 K. Kristof C.Knight M. Hooper J. O'Keefe J. Olsen

SFTL-13 PBM-21 FLAQ-06 GOLD-05 GOLD-05

2:09.65 2:07.72 2:13.72 2:11.22 2:21.09

IM

100 K.Aukerman C. Welch R. Stoudt C.Welch R. Williams

SOFL-15 GOLD-08 GOLD-08 GOLD-18 SFTL-13

56.4 1:00.03 1:02.82 1:01.27 1:00.97

200 N.Szabo A. Vicente T. Dougher K. Wienants J. Harper

PBM-20 SFTL-13 NPBM-03 GOLD-97 GOLD-08

2:04.64 2:10.09 2:19.26 2:16.17 2:14.74

400 R.Rosenbaum A.O'Hara M. Hooper M. Hooper R. Valdivia

SFTL-18 SFTL-20 FLAQ-05 UNAT-10 GOLD-08

4:50.44 4:55.02 4:46.70 5:05.51 4:54.96



45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 65-69 70-74 75-79

       

D.Lotano R. Hawkins B.Tatterson A.Steynberg D. Quiggin C. Cavanaugh D.Quiggin

PBM-25 GOLD-00 SFTL-19 SFTL-17 GOLD-09 GOLD-05,08 PBM-19

23.44 25.29 25.6 26.77 26.87 28.76 28.93

D.Lotano S. Herek S. Herek D. Quiggin D. Quiggin D.Quiggin D.Quiggin

PBM-25 CSMS-21 TSMA-24 GOLD-04 GOLD-09 GOLD-14 PBM-19

52.5 56.71 56.44 59.9 58.4 1:02.87 1:04.80

R. Valdivia S.Herek S.Herek D. Quiggin D. Quiggin D.Quiggin D.Quiggin

GOLD-09 TSMA-23 TSMA-24 GOLD-08 GOLD-09 GOLD-14 PBM-19

2:00.72 2:06.06 2:04.41 2:18.45 2:15.39 2:22.60 2:26.94

J. Olsen R.Valdivia T. Erickson R.Valdivia D. Quiggin D.Quiggin D.Quiggin

GOLD-08 GRSC-15 SFTL-12 PBM-24 GOLD-09 GOLD-14 PBM-19

4:24.76 4:19.98 4:46.28 4:41.30 4:55.97 5:05.47 5:34.10

R. Valdivia T. Erickson D.Zubero D. Quiggin D. Quiggin D.Quiggin D.Quiggin

GOLD-13 FLAQ-09 SFTL-18 GOLD-08 GOLD-09 GOLD-14 PBM-19

8:41.60 9:36.48 10:03.47 10:45.48 10:42.18 11:04.40 11:56.90

T. Erickson D. Owen T. Erickson R.Valdivia D. Quiggin D.Quiggin H.Kerns

FLAQ-05 GOLD-03 SFTL-12 PBM-24 GOLD-09 GOLD-15 SFTL-24

18:00.37 18:56.40 19:13.44 17:51.76 20:09.42 21:07.65 22:19.33

 

D.Lotano C.Beach P. Djang P.Djang P.Djang P.Djang H.Rolston

PBM-25 PBM-22 SFTL-12 SFTL-14 SFTL-19 SFTL-24 GOLD-15

25.61 29.92 30.13 29.64 31.61 33.04 39.25

J. Spire V.Krishtal P.Horwitz P.Djang P.Djang P.Djang H.Kerns

GOLD-98 SFTL-19 SFTL-19 SFTL-14 SFTL-19 SFTL-24 SFTL-25

1:05.25 1:05.47 1:06.51 1:05.62 1:08.55 1:12.23 1:23.33

J. Spire V.Krishtal P. Djang P.Djang P.Djang R.Heacock H. Kerns

GOLD-98 SFTL-18 SFTL-12 SFTL-14 SFTL-19 PBM-19 SFTL-24

2:24.40 2:25.42 2:27.46 2:26.30 2:37.90 2:57.32 3:09.19

B.Garland S.Frampton T. Shead M.Aubrey G.Schmidt K. Wiedamann H. Kerns

PBM-23 HAFL-16 GOLD-09 PBM-22 PBM-16 GOLD-08 SFTL-24

29.99 31.6 31.95 32.87 37.67 37.96 39.21

B.Garland S.Frampton T. Shead T. Shead G.Schmidt K. Wiedamann H. Kerns

PBM-25 HAFL-16 GOLD-09 P2LF-13 PBM-17 GOLD-08 SFTL-25

1:05.35 1:10.59 1:09.93 1:12.68 1:25.89 1:25.34 1:27.71

B.Garland S.Frampton T. Shead T. Shead D. Brewer H.Kerns H. Kerns

PBM-25 HAFL-16 GOLD-09 P2LF-13 GOLD-10 SFTL-21 SFTL-25

2:33.80 2:36.00 2:33.79 2:49.00 3:22.10 3:10.89 3:16.33



D.Lotano B.Tatterson B.Tatterson A.Steynberg M.LaMonica L.Childs J.Burns

PBM-25 SFTL-15 SFTL-19 SFTL-17 PBM-25 PBM-18 SFTL-22

24.94 27.53 27.2 29.56 29.44 30.95 33.51

B. Tatterson J.Burns B.Tatterson M.LaMonica M.LaMonica H.Kerns H.Kerns

FLAQ-11 GOLD-98 SFTL-19 PBM-20 PBM-25 SFTL-21 SFTL-25

1:01.01 1:03.04 1:01.08 1:03.38 1:04.22 1:18.41 1:30.67

J. Olsen T. Erickson M.LaMonica M.LaMonica M.LaMonica H.Kerns H. Kerns

GOLD-08 FLAQ-06 PBM-18 PBM-21 PBM-25 SFTL-21 SFTL-24

2:22.09 2;24.21 2:22.56 2:28.62 2:31.36 3:05.85 3:10.69

R.Williams S.Frampton T. Shead T. Shead G.Schmidt L.Childs H.Kerns

SFTL-18 HAFL-16 GOLD-09 P2LF-13 PBM-16 PBM-18 SFTL-24

1:03.55 1:05.41 1:03.83 1:06.62 1:11.62 1:15.10 1:17.52

R. Valdivia T.Shead S.Herek T. Shead L. Childs L.Childs H.Kerns

GOLD-09 GOLD-03 TSMA-25 P2LF-13 GOLD-13 PBM-18 SFTL-25

2:18.36 2:24.51 2:27.02 2:29.26 2:40.07 2:44.94 2:57.60

T. Erickson R.Valdivia T. Erickson A.DiPrizito L. Childs L.Childs H.Kerns

FLAQ-05 GRSC-15 SFTL-12 PBM-25 GOLD-13 PBM-18 SFTL-25

5:21.12 4:51.98 5:39.15 6:14.69 5:56.19 6:08.83 6:22.02



80-84  85-89 90-94

  Freestyle

D.Quiggin D.McIntyre C.Cavanaugh 50

PBM-24 GOLD-22 GOLD-25

31.98 39.85 51.26

C.Cavanaugh C.Cavanaugh C.Cavanaugh 100

GOLD-15 GOLD-21 GOLD-25

1:15.16 1:34.20 2:23.02

D.Quiggin C.Cavanaugh C.Cavanaugh 200

PBM-24 GOLD-21 GOLD-25  

2:48.23 3:40.44 4:47.44

A.Trauber B.Dykstra 400

SFTL-22 GOLD-22

7:03.47 9:01.21

E.Winokur 800

PBM-24

15:15.52

E.Winokur 1500

PBM-24  

29:03.41

Backstroke

D.McIntyre S.Monsein 50

GOLD-17 PBM-19  

45.42 47.93

S.Monsein S.Monsein 100

PBM-16 PBM-19

1:45.28 1:49.34

E.Winokur S.Monsein 200

PBM-25 PBM-19  

3:41.13 3:58.20

Breaststroke

K.Wiedamann D.McIntyre 50

GOLD-18 GOLD-22

47.95 55.43

R.Pendergrass M.Dively 100

GOLD-21 GOLD-25

1:49.09 2:46.94

R.Pendergrass 200

GOLD-22

4:12.96

Butterfly



C.Cavanaugh R. Kane 50

GOLD-15 GOLD-98  

46.33 2:09.62  

E.Winokur 100

PBM-24

2:07.05  

E.Winokur 200

PBM-24

4:31.09

IM

C.Cavanaugh M.Dively 100

GOLD-15 GOLD-25

1:35.54 2:11.75

E.Winokur 200

PBM-25

3:53.82

E.Winokur 400

PBM-25

8:14.58


